.425 (10.8) Min.
.050
(1.3)
Min.
.050
(1.3)
Min.
.325

•	Flight Radio
•	RF and Microwave
•	Resonators
•	 Lasers
© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO. CDE Type Volt
(DC)
Value
(pF)
Tol.
±
Dimensions: in. Price Each
L W H 1 10 100
598-MCH38FM100D MCH38FM100D 4000 10 5% 0.38 0.38 0.08 35.90 32.31 28.85
598-MCH38FM220J MCH38FM220J 4000 22 5% 0.38 0.38 0.08 40.34 36.29 32.40
598-MCH38FM470J MCH38FM470J 4000 47 5% 0.38 0.38 0.12 36.85 33.15 29.62
598-MCH38FM680J MCH38FM680J 4000 68 5% 0.38 0.38 0.12 47.88 43.08 38.46
598-MCH38FM101J MCH38FM101J 4000 100 5% 0.38 0.38 0.16 47.37 42.61 38.09
598-MCH38FK271J MCH38FK271J 2500 270 5% 0.38 0.38 0.16 50.95 45.85 40.92
598-MCH38FK331J MCH38FK331J 2500 330 5% 0.38 0.38 0.16 54.41 48.96 43.71
598-MCH38FK391J MCH38FK391J 2500 390 5% 0.38 0.38 0.16 57.43 51.68 46.13
598-MCH38FK471J MCH38FK471J 2500 470 5% 0.38 0.38 0.16 61.90 55.69 49.73
598-MCH38FK561J MCH38FK561J 2500 560 5% 0.38 0.38 0.24 66.52 59.84 53.45
598-MCH38FK681J MCH38FK681J 2500 680 5% 0.38 0.38 0.24 73.02 65.69 58.71
MOUSER
STOCK NO. CDE Type Description Cap
Range (pF)
Volt
(DC)
Price Each
1 2
598-MCH4000VKIT10 MCH4000VKIT10 Multilayer High RF Power Capacitors, Kit includes 5 each of 10 values (50 capacitors) 10 -220 4000 571.61 524.42
598-MCH2500VKIT8 MCH2500VKIT8 Multilayer High RF Power Capacitors, Kit includes 5 each of 8 values (40 capacitors) 270-1000 2500 655.16 601.07
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
CDE Type
MC
Volt
(DC)
Value
(pF)
Tol.
±
Case Size: in. Price Each
L W H 1 100 500
598-MC08CA020D-F MC08CA020D-F 100 2 .5pF .079 .049 .055 1.22 .866 .663
598-MC08CA030D-F MC08CA030D-F 100 3 .5pF .079 .049 .055 1.13 .804 .726
5982-08-100V5.0-F MC08CA050D-F 100 5 .5pF .079 .049 .055 1.13 .804 .771
5982-08-100V10-F MC08CA100D-F 100 10 .5pF .079 .049 .055 1.20 .856 .588
5982-08-100V15-F MC08EA150J-F 100 15 5% .079 .049 .055 1.13 .80 .658
5982-08-100V22-F MC08EA220J-F 100 22 5% .079 .049 .055 1.13 .804 .726
5982-08-100V27-F MC08EA270J-F 100 27 5% .079 .049 .055 1.22 .866 .663
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
CDE Type
MC
Volt
(DC)
Value
(pF)
Tol.
±
Case Size: in. Price Each
L W H 1 100 500
5982-12-100V100-F MC12FA101J-F 100 100 5% .126 .098 .079 1.35 .95 .86
598-MC12FA151J-F MC12FA151J-F 100 150 5% .126 .098 .079 1.46 1.03 .928
5982-12-100V220-F MC12FA221J-F 100 220 5% .126 .098 .079 1.57 1.10 .99
598-MC12FA241J-F MC12FA241J-F 100 240 5% .126 .098 .079 1.57 1.10 .99
5982-12-500V5.0-F MC12CD050D-F 500 5 .5pF .126 .098 .079 1.53 1.07 .92
5982-12-500V10-F MC12CD100D-F 500 10 .5pF .126 .098 .079 1.35 .948 .87
5982-12-500V15-F MC12ED150J-F 500 15 5% .126 .098 .079 1.46 1.03 .928
598-MC12FD330J-F MC12FD330J-F 500 33 5% .126 .098 .079 1.04 .95 .928
5982-12-500V47-F MC12FD470J-F 500 47 5% .126 .098 .079 1.39 .978 .89
5982-12-500V100-F MC12FD101J-F 500 100 5% .126 .098 .079 1.76 1.25 1.09
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
CDE Type
MC
Volt
(DC)
Value
(pF)
Tol.
±
Case Size: in. Price Each
L W H 1 100 500
5982-18-500V100-F MC18FD101J-F 500 100 5% .177 .126 .079 1.76 1.25 1.10
598-MC18FD121J-F MC18FD121J-F 500 120 5% .177 .126 .079 1.76 1.25 1.09
5982-18-500V220-F MC18FD221J-F 500 220 5% .177 .126 .079 1.98 1.42 1.25
598-MC18FD301J-F MC18FD301J-F 500 300 5% .177 .126 .079 2.38 1.65 1.41
5982-18-500V330-F MC18FD331J-F 500 330 5% .177 .126 .079 2.23 1.55 1.42
598-MC18FD391J-F MC18FD391J-F 500 390 5% .177 .126 .079 2.62 1.81 1.56
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
CDE Type
MC
Volt
(DC)
Value
(pF)
Tol.
±
Case Size: in. Price Each
L W H 1 100 500
598-MC22FA102J-F MC22FA102J-F 100 1000 5% .224 .197 .079 3.36 2.35 2.07
5982-22-100V2K-F MC22FA202J-F 100 2000 5% .224 .197 .079 4.69 3.30 2.79
598-MC22FD501J-F MC22FD501J-F 500 500 5% .224 .197 .079 3.14 2.19 1.94
598-MC22FD751J-F MC22FD751J-F 500 750 5% .224 .197 .079 3.67 2.55 2.19
5982-22-500V1000-F MC22FD102J-F 500 1000 5% .224 .197 .079 3.78 2.67 2.27
5982-22-1000V470-F MC22FF471J-F 1000 470 5% .224 .197 .157 3.39 2.37 2.16
5982-22-1000V1000-F MC22FF102J-F 1000 1000 5% .224 .197 .157 4.56 3.20 2.95
5982-22-1000V1500-F MC22FF152J-F 1000 1500 5% .224 .197 .157 5.54 3.89 3.57